

Destination XL Group, Inc. Announces Participation in the 2019 ICR Conference

January 8, 2019

CANTON, Mass., Jan. 08, 2019 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Destination XL Group, Inc. (NASDAQ:DXLG), the largest omni-channel specialty retailer of big and tall men's apparel, today announced that it will participate in the 2019 ICR Conference held at the JW Marriott Orlando Grande Lakes in Orlando, Florida on January 14-16, 2019. Management is scheduled to present on Tuesday, January 15, 2019 at 11:00 a.m. Eastern Time. The presentation will be hosted by David Levin, Acting Chief Executive Officer, and Peter Stratton, Executive Vice President, Chief Financial Officer, and Treasurer.

The presentation will be webcast live and available for replay in the Investor Relations section of Destination XL's website at investor.destinationxl.com or at http://wsw.com/webcast/icr5/dxlg/.

About Destination XL Group, Inc.

Destination XL Group, Inc. is the largest retailer of men's apparel in sizes XL and up, with operations throughout the United States as well as in London, England and Toronto, Canada. Subsidiaries of Destination XL Group, Inc. operate DXL Men's Apparel retail and outlet stores, Rochester Clothing stores, Casual Male XL retail and outlet stores, and an e-commerce site at dxl.com offers a multi-channel solution similar to the DXL store experience with the most extensive selection of online products available anywhere for the XL guy. The Company is headquartered in Canton, Massachusetts. For more information, please visit the Company's investor relations website: http://investor.destinationxl.com.

Source: Destination XL Group, Inc.

Investor Contact: ICR, Inc.Tom Filandro 646-277-1200

Source: Destination XL Group, Inc.